SURGICAL
EQUIPMENT
STANDARD MONOFOCAL IOLS
AND INSERTERS
PREMIUM IOLS AND INSERTERS
INSTRUMENTS
BAUSCH + LOMB VISCOELASTICS
U.S. IOL PRODUCT CATALOG

eyelet into the device, allowing for safe, immediate preparation and use
l	 Sterile, non-optical implants made up of one continuous piece of polymethyl
methacrylate (PMMA), available in both clockwise (right-handed) and
counterclockwise (left-handed) implantation options
l	 For cataract patients with conditions associated with weak or partially
absent zonules, such as:25
	 – �Primary zonular weakness (e.g., Marfan’s Syndrome)
	 – �Secondary zonular weakness (e.g., trauma or vitrectomy)
	 – �Zonulysis
	 – �Pseudoexfoliation
	 – �Marchesani’s Syndrome (or Weill-Marchesani’s Syndrome)
FortifEYE CTR:
Type
Size (expanded,
compressible) Bulbus Lenth Material
CTR10R 12.3mm, 10.0mm < 28mm PMMA
CTR10L 12.3mm, 10.0mm < 28mm PMMA
CTR11R 13.0mm, 11.0mm 24 – 28mm PMMA
CTR11L 13.0mm, 11.0mm 24 – 28mm PMMA
CTR12R 14.5mm, 12.0mm > 28mm PMMA
CTR12L 14.5mm, 12.0mm > 28mm PMMA
Injector Design
AMVISC® PLUS VISCOELASTIC
AMVISC VISCOELASTIC
OCUCOAT® VISCOELASTIC